
Information

Description:EMC/Self Adhesive Tape-2type/
21.1.2023
Bid invitation number:6300038240

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 04.02.2023 16:00:00
Opening date: 04.02.2023 16:00:00
Created On: 21.01.2023 04:43:04

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.
6. Brand Name/ Product Make should be mentioned in your offer clearly. And a sample to be provided for our
approval before effecting bulk supplies.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 00NBA0145115 SELF ADHESHIVE TAPE -
10"

28.02.2023 00:00:00 800.000  KG

Item long text:
SELF ADHESIVE THIN PLASTIC ROLL OF 10" STRETCH FILM (specimen not enclosed).
SAMPLE TO BE PROVIDED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK SUPPLIES.

Material Specification Text:
SELF ADHESIVE THIN PLASTIC ROLL OF 10" STRETCH FILM AS PER SPECIMENENCLOSED



Information

Description:EMC/Self Adhesive Tape-2type/
21.1.2023
Bid invitation number:6300038240

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 00NBA0145116 SELF ADHESHIVE TAPE -
20"

28.02.2023 00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
SELF ADHESIVE THIN PLASTIC ROLL OF 20" STRETCH FILM.
SAMPLE TO BE PROVIDED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE EFFECTING BULK SUPPLIES.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


